Decline Adjustable
Bench




Assembly elements:

ISAMPLE

picture

position |erv | [position 1| 1x | |position 2| 1x

Adjustable Bench Adjustable Bench
par'l' name Frame Il. Welded Leg Il

position 3| 1x | |position 4| 1x | [position 5| 1x

Adjustable Front

Front Pillow Frame ll.| |Back Rillow Frame Il. .
Link IL.

position 6| 1x | |position 7| 1x | |position 8| 1x

Decline Leg Rillow

Adjustable Back Link Holder

Bench Handle




Assembly elements:

position 9

Ix

position 10| 1x

position N

4x

PRillowv II.

Adjustable Front

Adjustable Back
Pillowv Il

GHD Leg PRillow

M

position 13

<X

position 14| €1x

position 15| 12x

60x60

Gumijasta noga

MNOx80 GKT vijak

MO Podlozka

e’

position 16

4x

position 17| 4x

position 18(18x

matica

MO varovalna

Bolt M8 x 25

Washer VI8




Assembly elements:

,4‘

)

position 19| 4x | |position 20| 4x position 21 | 2x
Nut M8 M8x25 Cep A0x40
position 22| 1x position 23 | 6x position 24| 1x

MI2x160

Front Rillow Frame

Back PRillow Frame

position 25| 1x

Gx

position 26

position 27| 1x

Welding Index

Bolt M8 x 25

Plunger 18mm

GHD PRillow Ring




Assembly elements:

position 28| 2x

position 29

8x

position 30

2X

Bolt MIGxS0

Washer VIG

Nut V6

position 31 | 2x

KOLO SOmm BV




Assembly instruction:

TEP: 1

Il

il

|

\_\




Assembly instruction:




Assembly instruction:

ISTEP: =




Assembly instruction:

STEP: 7




Assembly instruction




